PASCALSCHES DREIECK

98 66 32
98 98 66 66 32 32
98 196 98 66 132 66 32 64 32
98 294 294 98 66 198 198 66 32 96 96 32
98 392 588 392 98 66 264 396 264 66 32 128 192 128 32

66 528 | 1848 | 3696 | 4620 | 3696 | 1848 | 528 66

66 594 | 2376 | 5544 | 8316 | 8316 | 5544 | 2376 | 594 66

66 660 | 2970 | 7920 | 13860 | 16632 | 13860 | 7920 | 2970 | 660 66

KLEINE
13 PASCALSCHE 56
13 13 DREIECKE 56 56
13 26 13 56 112 56
13 39 39 13 56 168 168 56
13 52 /8 52 13 56 224 336 224 56
13 65 130 130 65 13 56 280 560 560 280 56
13 78 195 260 195 78 13 56 336 840 | 1120 | 840 336 56
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